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LAMPIRAN 

A. Hasil lembar kuesioner  

1. Hasil lembar kuisioner daun mangga  

Nama  
X1 

X1.1 X1.2 X1.3 X1.4 X1.5 X1.6 

Ramadhani Novitasari 3 3 3 4 3 4 

Alief Slifia Fani 5 5 5 4 4 5 

Khoirun Nikmatul L.  4 3 3 3 4 4 

Putri Cahaya Kasih 3 3 4 4 3 4 

Viona Putri P.  4 3 4 4 4 3 

Firda Kharisma A.  4 3 4 3 4 4 

Putri Nabilah Zulfa 5 5 5 4 4 4 

Ridail Magfiroh 5 4 4 4 5 3 

Lailatul Mas'ulah  4 4 4 4 3 3 

Amiro Sabrina 3 3 3 3 4 4 

Khikmatul Kiromah 4 4 3 4 4 4 

Shavila Rozaq 4 4 3 3 4 4 

Aora Saphiere 4 5 4 4 3 5 

Anita Hayatun Nufus 3 3 3 4 3 4 

Salsabila Anjanila  3 3 3 4 3 3 

Yulis Saadah 4 4 3 4 5 4 

Nurkhoyria Budhi 

Laksmi 3 4 4 5 3 4 

Alya dwi nurhafizah 2 3 3 4 5 4 

Dwi Naimatul Izzah 3 3 4 5 4 4 

Miftachul A'mala 2 3 3 4 4 4 

Aprilia Wulandari 3 3 3 4 3 4 

Devinda Ajeng Aurelia 3 3 3 4 3 4 

Herwina Faza Aulia 2 3 3 3 3 3 

Cindy Tarisa Dewantri 3 3 3 3 3 3 

Syafina Aisya A.  3 4 4 4 4 5 

Izmiyah Miftahurrohmah 3 3 4 5 3 4 

Aisyah Rumsani 4 4 4 5 5 5 

Diva Rizqi Al Fitri 4 5 5 5 4 5 

Maya Dwi Wulandari 4 4 4 5 4 5 

Arnisya Khoirun Nisa 4 4 5 4 4 5 

Putri Adji Vebryanti 4 4 4 5 5 5 

Derfina febe G.K 4 5 5 5 4 4 

Jevia Mustika Kaharani 3 4 5 4 4 5 

Salsabila Nur Aini 3 4 4 4 3 4 

Hanny Sakti Astuti 3 3 3 4 3 5 

Amelia Rahma Fellysia 3 4 4 4 4 4 

Siska 4 5 5 4 4 4 
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Nur Meylia Manzilatur 

Rohmah 4 4 4 5 4 4 

Yesica Almayda Putri 4 3 4 4 5 5 

Neti  3 4 4 5 5 5 

Fieldziah Fitri Handini 4 4 4 4 4 4 

Mu'iz Afifah 4 5 4 3 4 4 

Izzatul Chumairoh 4 5 4 4 4 4 

Alfina M. Ahadah 3 4 5 4 5 5 

Navilah Nur Imamah 4 5 3 3 4 4 

Miftahul Hakim 4 4 3 4 5 4 

Fennyndia Aqilah J.  4 4 3 4 4 4 

Diana Sabrina  4 4 4 5 3 4 

Wardah Firdausi N.  3 3 3 4 3 4 

Aulatul Islamiyah 5 4 5 5 5 5 

 

2. Hasil lembar kuisioner daun jati  

Nama  
X2 

X2.1 X2.2 X2.3 X2.4 X2.5 X2.6 

Ramadhani Novitasari 2 3 3 4 3 2 

Alief Slifia Fani 5 4 5 5 5 5 

Khoirun Nikmatul L.  3 4 3 4 4 4 

Putri Cahaya Kasih 4 4 4 4 3 3 

Viona Putri P.  2 2 3 4 3 4 

Firda Kharisma A.  3 4 5 4 4 4 

Putri Nabilah Zulfa 4 5 4 4 4 4 

Ridail Magfiroh 5 4 4 5 3 3 

Lailatul Mas'ulah  4 3 4 4 4 4 

Amiro Sabrina 3 3 3 3 4 3 

Khikmatul Kiromah 4 3 3 4 4 4 

Shavila Rozaq 5 4 3 3 3 4 

Aora Saphiere 4 4 3 4 4 4 

Anita Hayatun Nufus 3 4 3 3 4 3 

Salsabila Anjanila  4 3 4 3 4 3 

Yulis Saadah 4 4 5 4 5 4 

Nurkhoyria Budhi 

Laksmi 5 4 5 4 4 4 

Alya dwi nurhafizah 2 4 4 4 4 3 

Dwi Naimatul Izzah 3 4 4 3 3 4 

Miftachul A'mala 5 4 4 5 4 5 

Aprilia Wulandari 3 4 3 4 5 3 

Devinda Ajeng Aurelia 3 3 3 3 3 3 

Herwina Faza Aulia 3 3 3 3 3 3 
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Cindy Tarisa Dewantri 3 3 3 3 3 3 

Syafina Aisya A.  3 4 4 4 4 4 

Izmiyah Miftahurrohmah 5 4 3 4 3 3 

Aisyah Rumsani 4 5 5 5 5 5 

Diva Rizqi Al Fitri 5 5 4 5 4 5 

Maya Dwi Wulandari 4 5 5 5 5 4 

Arnisya Khoirun Nisa 4 5 4 5 4 4 

Putri Adji Vebryanti 5 5 4 5 5 5 

Derfina febe G.K 4 4 5 5 5 5 

Jevia Mustika Kaharani 4 5 4 4 4 4 

Salsabila Nur Aini 5 4 4 4 5 4 

Hanny Sakti Astuti 3 4 4 4 4 4 

Amelia Rahma Fellysia 3 4 4 4 4 4 

Siska 3 4 4 5 4 4 

Nur Meylia Manzilatur 

Rohmah 4 4 4 4 4 4 

Yesica Almayda Putri 4 4 4 4 4 4 

Neti  4 4 4 4 5 5 

Fieldziah Fitri Handini 4 4 4 4 4 4 

Mu'iz Afifah 4 4 4 4 4 4 

Izzatul Chumairoh 3 4 3 3 3 3 

Alfina M. Ahadah 5 4 3 4 4 4 

Navilah Nur Imamah 5 5 5 4 4 4 

Miftahul Hakim 4 4 3 3 3 4 

Fennyndia Aqilah J.  5 4 4 4 5 4 

Diana Sabrina  5 4 4 4 4 4 

Wardah Firdausi N.  3 4 3 4 3 4 

Aulatul Islamiyah 3 4 4 4 5 5 
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B. Hasil dokumentasi  
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